
 

 
 
 
Shelford Garden Club 
 
 
During the summer, we visit gardens locally and further afield.  These visits are open 
to members of the Club and to their guests unless indicated. 
 
Thursday 14th May 2015 10.30 
Visit to D’Arcy & Everest Alpine Nursery and Garden, Pidley, near St Ives 
Cost:  there is no charge for this trip but please let Helen Chubb know by 7th May if 
you wish to come and whether you require a lift or can offer one. 
 
Sunday 21st June 2015 8.45  
Trip to Corpusty Mill Garden, Corpusty and Mannington Hall and Garden, Saxthorpe, 
Norfolk. 
Cost  £29.00 per person for members and their guests 
  
Wednesday 8th July 2015 19.15 
Visit to Impington Windmill Garden 
Cost: £4.50 per person, optional windmill tour £2.50 per person 
 
Winter Talks 
 
These are held at Shelford School.  The evening starts at 7.30pm with refreshments 
and time to talk to friends; the talk starts at 8.00pm.  The evening closes at 9.15pm. 
 
Tues 13th October 2015 
Self-sufficiency from your garden     Nigel Start 
 
Tues 10th November 2015 
Painful and poisonous plants     Barry Gayton 
 
Tues 8th December 2015 
Christmas Social Evening with Christmas Refreshments and a Fun Quiz 
 
Tues 12th January 2016 
Snowdrops and winter interest plants    Richard Ayres MBE 
 
Tues 9th February 2016 
Hardy Geraniums Tim Fuller of 

Plantsmans Preference 



 
Tuesday 8th March 2016  
Annual General Meeting starts at 7.30pm 
In celebration of trees      Barry Kaufman-Wright 
 
 
Shelford Garden Club Annual Show 
 
Sat 12th Sept 2015 
The Annual Show is held in the Memorial Hall, Woollards Lane in Great Shelford.  
Further details will available in due course. 


